91 92
Straight
Ejector Pins
High Speed Steel
SKH51
equivalent
High Speed Steel
SKH51 equivalent

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
Select a tip shape
V To determine the shape position, key flat cutting is made at the standard 0°
Part Number   Head
thickness T P T G T V
Z－EPH－L
4mm(T4)
    0
－0.005
±30' ±0.05
Z－EPHE－L －0.01
－0.02
H V P
T=4
P
R≦0.5
 0 －
0.
3
 0
－0.02  0
－0.005
－0.01
－0.02P
x1
（R≦0.2）
G°
F    0
＋0.02        ）F
＋0.05
0200（F＞
L    0
＋0.02        ）L
＋0.05
0200（L＞
Z－EPH－L Z－EPHE－Lb1 (Range of guaranteed shaft diameter precision)
V V－(L－F)tanG≧1
Range of guaranteed shaft diameter
precision (Details X P.1301)
    T4 W x1 max.30
QuotationQuotation
QuotationQuotation
QuotationQuotation
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
V Non JIS material definition is listed on P.1351 - 1352